University of Maryland
School of Dentistry
FY 2013 Financial Aid by Category

Graduate Aid Category

Loans

Loans from Private Sources
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans
Federal Perkins Loans

Other Federal Loans

PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional
Degree Students

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans
Total

Scholarships

Other Institutional Scholarships
Delegate Scholarship

Senatorial Scholarship

Diversity Grants

Total

Grants

Grants from Private Sources

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship

Institutional Grants

Awards

79
133
67

302

429

1,014

32
38
82

154

22

251

Amount

$144,915
$663,788
8775373
$985,339

$7,962,317

$14,616,981

$25,148,713

$2,000
$26,075
$34,726
$494,000

$556,801

$6,444
$85,000

$908,606

Average

$36,229
$8,402
$5,830
$14,707

$26,365

$34,072

$1,000
$815
$914

$6,024

$3,222
$3,864

$3,620

Prepared by University of Maryland Office of Institutional Rescarch and Accountability

11/15/2013




Total 275 $1,000,050

Assistantships
Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 13 $328,590 $25,276
Total 13 $328,590
Employment
Federal Work-Study 50 $472,416 $9,448
Total 50 $472,416
Total Graduate 1,506 $27,506,570
Undergraduate Aid Category Awards Amount  Average
L.oans
Federal Perkins Loans 8 $33,000 $4,125
Loans from Private Sources 16 $220,661 $13,791
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 49 $247,787 $5,057
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 49 $302,082 $6,165
Total 122 $803,530
Scholarships
Delegate Scholarship 5 $1,525 $305
Senatorial Scholarship 3 $1,700 $567
Total 8 $3,225
Grants
Grants from Private Sources 1 $2,000 $2,000
Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity i $2,000 $2,000
Grants
Educational Assistance Grant 16 $35,850 $2,241

Prepared by Universily of Maryland Office of Institutional Research and Accountability 11/15/2013




Federal Pell Grants 20 $68,962 $3,448
Institutional Grants 18 $72,233 $4,013
Total 56 $181,045
Employment
Federal Work-Study 9 $39.716 $4.413
Total 9 $39,716
Total Undergraduate 195 $1,027,516
Total School of Dentistry 1,701 528,534,086
Prepared by University of Maryland Office of Institutional Research and Accountability 11/15/2013




