University of Maryland

School of Dentistry

FY 2013 Financial Aid by Category

		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	week of the second section of the	The state of the s
Graduate	Aid Category	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans				
Loans from Private Sources		4	\$144,915	\$36,229
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans		79	\$663,788	\$8,402
Federal Perkins Loans		133	\$775,373	\$5,830
Other Federal Loans		67	\$985,339	\$14,707
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students		302	\$7,962,317	\$26,365
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans		429	\$14,616,981	\$34,072
Total		1,014	\$25,148,713	
Scholarships				
Other Institutional Scholarships		2	\$2,000	\$1,000
Delegate Scholarship		32	\$26,075	\$815
Senatorial Scholarship		38	\$34,726	\$914
Diversity Grants		82	\$494,000	\$6,024
Total		154	\$556,801	
Grants				
Grants from Private Sources		2	\$6,444	\$3,222
Graduate and Professional School Scholarship		22	\$85,000	\$3,864
Institutional Grants		251	\$908,606	\$3,620

Total	275	\$1,000,050	
Assistantships			
Assistantships (Research or Teaching)	13	\$328,590	\$25,276
Total	13	\$328,590	
Employment			
Federal Work-Study	50	\$472,416	\$9,448
Total	50	\$472,416	
Total Graduate	1,506	\$27,506,570	
Undergraduate Aid Category	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans			
Federal Perkins Loans	8	\$33,000	\$4,125
Loans from Private Sources	16	\$220,661	\$13,791
Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans	49	\$247,787	\$5,057
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans	49	\$302,082	\$6,165
Total	122	\$803,530	
Scholarships			
Delegate Scholarship	5	\$1,525	\$305
Senatorial Scholarship	3	\$1,700	\$567
Total	8	\$3,225	
Grants			
Grants from Private Sources	1	\$2,000	\$2,000
Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants	1	\$2,000	\$2,000
Educational Assistance Grant	16	\$35,850	\$2,241

Total School of Dentistry	1,701	\$28,534,086	
Total Undergraduate	195	\$1,027,516	
Total	9	\$39,716	
Federal Work-Study	9	\$39,716	\$4,413
Employment	·		
Total	56	\$181,045	
Institutional Grants	18	\$72,233	\$4,013
Federal Pell Grants	20	\$68,962	\$3,448